郑州佰利得机器制造有限公司
Zhengzhou Lead Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市中原区西流湖街道办事处铁炉村西四环东 邮编 P.C.:450042
. Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu,Xiliu lake sub-district,
Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou,Henan
网址（Web）:http://www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com
电话 TEL : +86-371-63902781 传真 FAX:+86-371-63526676
Double Acting Hydraulic Cylinder for Sale

Dia. of
piston
mm
ID of
cylinder
mm
Weight
kg
Pressure
STQ50-100
50
100 225 325
127 70 100
35
63MPA
STQ50-160 160 285 445 39
STQ50-200 200 325 525 46
STQ50-300 300 425 725 48
STQ50-500 500 625 1125 63
STQ100-100
100
100 250 350
180 100 140
58
63MPA
STQ100-160 160 310 470 63
STQ100-200 200 350 550 78
STQ100-300 300 450 750 96
STQ100-500 500 650 1150 130
STQ150-100
150
100 260 360
219 125 180
58
63MPA
STQ150-160 160 320 480 69
STQ150-200 200 360 560 86
STQ150-300 300 460 760 103
STQ150-500 500 660 1160 255
STQ200-100
200
100 285 385
240 150 200
96
63MPA
STQ200-160 160 345 505 103
STQ200-200 200 385 585 116
STQ200-300 300 485 785 161
STQ200-500 500 685 1185 221
郑州佰利得机器制造有限公司
Zhengzhou Lead Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市中原区西流湖街道办事处铁炉村西四环东 邮编 P.C.:450042
. Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu,Xiliu lake sub-district,
Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou,Henan
网址（Web）:http://www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com
电话 TEL : +86-371-63902781 传真 FAX:+86-371-63526676
STQ320-100
320
100 310 410
330 180 250
196
63MPA
STQ320-160 160 370 530 240
STQ320-200 200 410 610 258
STQ320-300 300 510 810 311
STQ320-500 500 710 1210 456
STQ400-100
400
100 355 455
380 200 290
198
63MPA
STQ400-160 160 415 575 231
STQ400-200 200 460 660 264
STQ400-300 300 555 855 367
STQ400-500 500 755 1255 456
STQ500-100
500
100 360 460
430 200 320
323
63MPA
STQ500-160 160 420 580 330
STQ500-200 200 460 660 420
STQ500-300 300 560 860 581
STQ500-500 500 760 1260 599
STQ630-100
630
100 417 517
500 250 360
560
63MPA
STQ630-160 160 477 637 633
STQ630-200 200 517 717 696
STQ630-300 300 617 917 898
STQ630-500 500 817 1317 1250
STQ800-100
800
100 488 588
560 300 400
896
63MPA
STQ800-200 200 598 798 1040
STQ800-300 300 698 998 1380
STQ800-500 500 898 1398 1520
STQ1000-100
1000
100 530 630
600 320 450
1286
63MPASTQ1000-200 200 630 830 1332
STQ1000-300 300 760 1060 1663
Zhengzhou Lead Equipment Co., Ltd.
Add：Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu,Xiliu lake sub-district,
Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou,Henan
Web:http://www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com